www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
PPC-157T 15" Panel PC with Intel® Core™2
Duo Processor
 � Intel® Core™2 Duo processor up to 2.16 GHz
 � System memory up to 4 GB 667 MHz DDR2 SODIMM socket x 2
 � One PCIe Expansion Slot (PCI is available as an option)
 � One Mini PCI socket, One Mini PCIe socket

capabilities, the PPC-157T not only functions as an HMI, but also as a computing center
on which to build your applications.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-157T-BAREE  15" C2D Based PPC without T/S
PPC-157T-BARE-TE 15" C2D Based PPC with Resistive T/S
PPC-155T STAND Stand kit for PPC-155/157/175/177 series
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
1702002605 Power cord 90D 220V EUROPEAN 250V/6A, 1.8M
1702002600 Power cord UL/CSA (USA) 180D 125V/10A 1.83M
989K017700E Optical disc drive kit for PPC-157/177 (W/O ODD)
989K017702E DVD-RW (SATA) module for PPC-157/177
989K070601E PCI riser card for PPC-157/177
PPC-L158T-WLANE   802.11 b/g/n RT5390 1T1R Full Size Mini PCIe for
PPC-L158/157/177 Series
2070011562 XPE WES2009 V4.3, 24 multi-language with SUSI Access
I/O Appearance
A: Line in/Line out/Mic in
B: PS2 Mouse & Keyboard
C: USB 2.0 x 4
D: VGA Port
E: Power Switch
A B D
G H I
F: AC Inlet
G: PCI Slot x 1
H: 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet x 2
I: RS-232 x 3 (including RS232/422/485 x 1, COM2)
J: RS-232/GPIO (by swapping pin header)
C E FJ
379.5
396.5 381103.5
12
31
7.
6
30
2
30
0.
5
CUT-OUT Dim.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Panel PCs category: